PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR
DETECTION GRID
CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics Route du Pâqui 5 – P.O. Box – CH 1720 Corminboeuf – Switzerland – Tel: +41 26 460 46 46
Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 – Internet: www.contrinex.com – E-mail: info@contrinex.com
up to 8,000 mm
ELECTRICAL DATA MECHANICAL DATA
Supply voltage range (UB) 24 VDC ± 20% Enclosure rating IP65
Output type 2 × Push-pull Ambient temperature operation -5 … +50°C

h
(mm)
Beam height
Bh
(mm)
Detection
range
(mm)
Potentio-
meter
Response
time
(ms)
Weight
(g)
605-000-733 DGI-04A-0075-NMS-107 4 100 75 80 … 800 – 0.8 180
605-000-734 DGI-04A-0155-NMS-107 4 180 155 150 … 800 – 0.8 280
605-000-735 DGI-08A-0190-NMS-107 8 212 190 300 … 4,000 – 1.9 330
605-000-736 DGI-08A-0480-NMS-107 8 500 480 300 … 4,000 – 4.8 710
605-000-737 DGI-25A-0480-NMS-107 25 500 480 300 … 8,000 – 0.8 710
605-000-738 DGI-25A-0960-NMS-107 25 980 960 300 … 8,000 – 2.1 1,230
605-000-739 DGI-25A-2010-NMS-107 25 2,036 2,010 300 … 8,000 – 4.8 2,350
AVAILABLE TYPES
Note: additional suffix can appear to indicate a revision version or a special version.
DÉTECTEUR PHOTOÉLECTRIQUE